Route:MTV1AM MOUNTAIN VIEW AM-1

TIME LOCATION

8:18 am FARMINGTON AVE No Intersection
8:18 am 1325 FARMINGTON AVE
START "FACING" STAFFORD AVE
8:19 am 1175 FARMINGTON AVE
8:22 am 70 BOARDMAN ST
8:26 am 125 COLLINS RD
8:26 am 88 COLLINS RD
8:27 am 62 COLLINS RD
8:29 am 1054 FARMINGTON AVE
8:30 am 471 STAFFORD AVENUE
8:31 am 461 STAFFORD AVE
8:32 am 281 STAFFORD AVE
8:34 am GARDEN @ VERNON
8:35 am 24 VERNON ST/22 VERNON STREET
8:36 am VERNON ST @ PLEASANT AVE
8:38 am 22 PLEASANT AVE
8:39 am 42 STAFFORD AVENUE
8:45 am MOUNTAIN VIEW ES



Route:MTV2AM MOUNTAIN VIEW AM-2

TIME

LOCATION

8:28 am
8:29 am
8:31 am
8:32 am
8:33 am
8:33 am
8:35 am
8:36 am
8:36 am
8:37 am
8:38 am
8:38 am
8:39 am
8:41 am
8:41 am
8:45 am

275 CAMP STREET

CAMP ST @ LEXI LN
GARDEN ST @ BUCKLEY
37 CAROLINA ROAD
WESTWOODS TER @ CONSTANCE LN
85 CONSTANCE LN

191 WESTWOODS TERRACE
MILTON RD @ KNOLL RD
RENEE @ KNOLL

FRENCH @ RENEE

FRENCH ST @ KNOLL ST
MICHAEL @ MARK ST
MARK @ VERA

18 MARK ST
JEWEL ST @ FRENCH ST
MOUNTAIN VIEW ES



Route:MTV3AM MOUNTAIN VIEW AM-3

TIME LOCATION

8:28 am BUCKLEY AVE@GEORGETOWN RD
8:28 am GEORGETOWN RD @ CAROLINA RD
8:31 am 15 ROBERTSON ST
8:32 am 68 ROBERTSON /72 ROBERTSON STREET
8:34 am ROBERTSON @ NICHOLAS
AT THE DRIVEWAY
8:37 am GROVE AVE @ NICHOLAS
8:45 am MOUNTAIN VIEW ES



Route:MTV4AM MOUNTAIN VIEW AM-4

TIME

LOCATION

8:28 am
8:29 am
8:29 am
8:30 am
8:31 am
8:32 am
8:33 am
8:34 am
8:35 am
8:36 am
8:36 am
8:38 am
8:39 am
8:45 am

295 BROOK ST

BROOK ST @ GRACE AVE
BROOKSIDE DR @ SHORT ST
BROOKSIDE DR @ RATHBUN RD

15 BROOKSIDE DRIVE
SUNNYRIDGE @ BROOK ST

CAROL DR @ WESTCHESTER
WESTCHESTER DR @ MORNINGSIDE DR E
53 MORNINGSIDE DR W
MORNINGSIDE DR W @ CURREY CT
PRE-DEM RD @ MORNINGSIDE DR E
MORNINGSIDE DR E @ ROBERGE
71 BEL AIR DR

MOUNTAIN VIEW ES



Route:MTV5AM MOUNTAIN VIEW AM-5

TIME LOCATION

8:27 am LANCASTER RD@HARPER CT
8:29 am 19 BRITTON RD

8:30 am BARBARA RD @ DOROTHY RD
8:31 am TOLLAND RD @ VINCENT RD
8:33 am 147 VANCE RD

8:34 am VANCE RD @ HEFBERN ST
8:34 am 32 VANCE RD

8:35 am JEROME @ DAVIS DR

8:41 am 1054 FARMINGTON AVE

8:45 am MOUNTAIN VIEW ES



